Acquarena Cup 2018
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Cp RISULTATI PER ANNO DI NASCITA

50 Dorso
Bressanone BZ, Sabato 02/06/2018 09:37

Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Cor Ser. Atleta
2005 - M

1° 5 1 SPLENDORE FABIO

2° 3 1 CARLON THOMAS

3° 4 1 TRIBENGA QUARANTA ALEX
4° 2 1 PIRCHER GABRIEL

5° 1 2 MAHLKNECHT JARO

6° 4 2 SPAGNA GABRIEL
2006 - M

1° 7 1 CARMINATI SAMUELE

2° 6 1 MAYR NICOLAS

3° 1 1 CARMINATI MATTEO

4° 5 2 SARTORI DIEGO

5° 2 2 MASONER EMIL

6° 7 2 DE ANGELIS DANIEL

7° 6 2 LOSURDO PATRICK

8° 3 2 FANI ENEA
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Cat.: Esordienti A M

Societa
SSV BOZEN
A.S.DILETT. NUOTO CLUB BREBBIA
SSV BOZEN
SSV BOZEN
ASD NUOTO GARDENA
SSV BOZEN

A.S.DILETT. NUOTO CLUB BREBBIA
SSV BOZEN

A.S.DILETT. NUOTO CLUB BREBBIA
ASD RARI NANTES VALSUGANA
ASD BRESSANONE NUOTO

ASD POLISPORTIVA AVI

SSV BOZEN

SSV BOZEN

Tempo

00:33.08
00:34.26
00:34.34
00:38.75
00:41.11
00:42.47

00:35.90
00:37.49
00:39.32
00:41.58
00:42.74
00:43.28
00:43.81
00:43.93

Pti

9.00
7.00
6.00
3.00
1.00

5.00
4.00
2.00

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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